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Associate Business

Company Contact Address City St Zip
2Thirty5 Dawn Neagos 235 Broadway Marine City MI 48039
A1 Family Dentistry Aneel Randhowa, DDS 162 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Achatz Soup from Skratch Steve Achatz 6105 King Rd Marine City MI 48039
Aitkens & Ormond Insurance Katelyn Aitken 33970 23 Mile Rd New Baltimore MI 48047
All Around Fencing Janet 3943 Plank Rd Cottrellville MI 48039
American Chiropractic Medical Services Michelle Jones 621 Chartier St Ste B Marine City MI 48039
Anita's Riverfront Grille John Stewart 341 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Back Porch Antiques Bob Ahee 550 Broadway Marine City MI 48039
Beauchamp, Gauss & Gschwind PLLC Dr. Barry Beauchamp 342 W St. Clair St Marine City MI 48039
Big River Antiques Renee Miller 306 S. Water St. Marine City MI 48039
Bill McDonlad Ford, Inc Steve Grates 1200 S Carney Dr St. Clair MI 48079
Blackwitch Farms Denise Beagle 5227 King Rd China MI 48054
Blue Pike Cantina Kim Pawlak 152 S Water Marine City MI 48039
Blue Ribbon Farms Mike Olejnik/Jessica Gregg 5367 Marine City Hwy Cottrellville MI 48039
BMJ Engineers & Surveyors, Inc. Patrick Phelan 519 Huron Ave Port Huron MI 48069
Bower-Rose Funeral Home Paul Merchant 222 N Main St Marine City MI 48039
Bread Box, The Tarilynn Ventimiglia 21706 Fresard St. Clair ShoresMI 48040
Brenner Electric John Brenner 887 Degurse Marine City MI 48039
CanAm Consulting LLC Chris Pickering 420 S. Water St. #262 Marine City MI 48039
Cardinal Mooney Catholic High School Christine Alongi-Arnold 660 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Charter Twp of East China Caryann Kaatz 5111 River Rd East China MI 48054
Circuit Court Cynthia Lane, Honorable 201 McMorran Blvd Port Huron MI 48060
City of Marine City Elaine Leven 303 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Comcast Business Julie Fraser 41112 Comcaspt Dr Sterling Hts MI
Community Enterprises JoAnn Wilton 1000 Degurse Marine City MI 48039
Community Pride & Heritage Museum Gary Beals 405 S Main St Marine City MI 48039
Cottrell's Cove Jim Cottrell 5081 Pointe Dr East China MI 48054
Cottrellville Township 7008 Marsh Rd Cottrellville MI 48039
CTV Community Television R. Paul Dingeman 301 Sixth St. St. Clair MI 48079
D. Bruce Beaton, PLC D Bruce Beaton, PLC 137 S Water St. Marine City MI 48039
Dairy Queen Chafic Kadouh 5704 Belleview East China MI 48054
Dancing Meadows Homestead, LLC Melodee Beals 5914 Plank Rd Cottrellville MI 48039
Day Dreams Farm Lisa Ponke P.O. Box 230424 Fair Haven MI 48023



Debbie's Veggies & Rotarius Greenhouse Chrissy Rotarius 10246 Dixie Hwy Fair Haven MI 48023
Doetsch, Erin 323 N. William Marine City MI 48039
Downriver Lawn & Landscape Inc. Ron Salisbury 2300 Belle River Rd East China MI 48054
Earthstar Wisdom, LLC Katie Namet 226 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
East China School District Steven Skalka 1585 Meisner Rd East China MI 48054
Edward D. Jones & Co Investments Alice Jehle 301 Orchard Ste 1 St. Clair MI 48079
Edward D. Jones & Co Investments Patrick Dorcey 10127 Marine City Hwy Ira Twp MI 48023
Faber, Juliet 2445 South Riverside Ave East China MI 48054
FB Packaging & Shipping Center Virginia Ladensack 420 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Fellowship Baptist Church-East China Pastor Dave Bunyon 5200 Park Rd East China MI 48054
Fifth Third Bank Heather Fischer 6770 S River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Frank Real Estate Jeanne Frank 6614 S River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Fresh Food Depot Andy Thwany 303 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
Friends of City Hall Becky Lepley 539 N William St PO Box283 Marine City MI 48039
Garden of Peace Marcella Adam 602 S Market St Marine City MI 48039
General Printing, Inc. Cindy Koch 6690 River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Golden Choice Inc Gregg Masters Jr 1812 Gillett Dt Port Huron MI 48060
Good Natured Gardens Jacqueline Morren 312 S Water St Ste 1 Marine City MI 48039
Graf, Thomas 140 S Market Marine City MI 48039
Great Lakes Army Surplus, Inc. Connie Sochacki 857 DeGurse Marine City MI 48039
Great Lakes Insurance Agency Sharon Pyryt 605 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
Great Lakes Titanic Connection Maggie Micoff 237 N 2nd St Marine City MI 48039
H & R Block Cheryl Devereaux 6736 South River Marine City MI 48039
Harbor Health Home Care Louann Jobbitt 1100 DeGurse Marine City MI 48039
Harvest Time Christian Chapel Rev. Joe Wenturine 6135 King Rd Marine City MI 48039
Heather House Bed & Breakfast, The Helen & Mark Lally 409 N. Main Marine City MI 48039
Henderson Glass Robert Wilczewski 31285 23 Mile Rd New Baltimore MI 48047
Historical Society of Marine City Sherrill Zimmer P.O. Box 23 Marine City MI 48039
Holy Cross Catholic School Carl Wagner 618 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Hoppily Ever After Shannon Schwabe 6125 Arnold Rd Cottrellville MI 48039
Its All Good Vintage Art Judy Mitti 425 Broadway Marine City MI 48039
JA Bachler Realtor Michael Bachler 355 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
JGM Property Group Inc Nancy Sharrer 504 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Kadey, Christine 465 Louis Ave Marine City MI 48039
Kenneth J. McCormick DDS Dr. Ken McCormick 540 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
Lazy Llama, The Diane Street 214 Broadway St. Marine City MI 48039
Lepley, Rebecca 539 N William St Marine City MI 48039
Lester-Brown Foundation Sandra Brown 406 S. Main Street Marine City MI 48039
Little Bar, The Cheryl Vercammen 321 Chartier Marine City MI 48039



Living Faith Lutheran Church Lois Whipple 310 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
LoGrasso, Frannie 608 Westminster Marine City MI 48039
Maple Lawn & Landscaping David VanDebossche 214 S Belle River Marine City MI 48039
Marine City Antique Mall George Kunnath 105 Fairbanks Marine City MI 48039
Marine City Banquet Center Karen Thueme 6385 King Rd Marine City MI 48039
Marine City Civic Women's Club Lucille Wegmeyer 5780 Belleview East China MI 48054
Marine City Gunsmith Jesse White 338 Fairbanks Marine City MI 48039
Marine City Lions Club Terry Filo 545 Ward St. Marine City MI 48039
Marine City Physical Therapy Paul Ratusznik 115 S. Main St Marine City MI 48039
Mariner, The Laura Scaccia 430 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Maritime Days Festival Michelle Boren P.O. Box 192 Marine City MI 48039
McBride-Manley & Company P.C. Abby Bridges 1115 S Parker Marine City MI 48039
McDonald's Restaurant Connie Jones 3060 Commerce Dr #2 Fort Gratiot MI 48059
Medilodge of St. Clair Shaylee Tobaben 4220 South Hospital Dr East China MI 48054
Mitchell, Nancy 231 S. Third St Marine City MI 48039
Nepenthe Enhances, Inc. Patte DuPont 375 S Market St Marine City MI 48039
Next Gen Grafix Brett Monie 115 E. St. Clair Marine City MI 48039
Nickel & Saph, Inc. Stephen R. Staph 44 Macomb Place Mt Clemens MI 48046
North Bay Building Co Suzanne Jenken 809 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Northstar Bank Christine McNabb 1960 Fred Moore Hwy St. Clair MI 48079
Notary Service Wynne Achatz 505 West Blvd Marine City MI 48039
Over The Toekick on Broadway Claudia Malcolm 102 Broadway Marine City MI 48039
Parkside Printing Inc. Donna & Jim Paulus 611 Broadway Matine City MI 48039
Phalen, Georgia 6004 Lozon Rd Cottrellville MI 48039
Picture This Art Shop Mark DeLaHarpe 220 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Princess Pearl Bread & Breakfast Reymond Meli 408 Pearl St Marine City MI 48039
Quilting Dreams Joan DeRue 256 S Water Street Marine City MI 48039
Real Estate One - Westrick Wynne Achatz 505 West Blvd Marine City MI 48039
River's Edge Wash & Lube Inc. Larry Nichols 1000 Shortcut Rd Marine City MI 48039
Riverbank Theatre Valerie Heath 358 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Riviera Restaurant Angelo 475 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Roasted With Perks Anne Theume 3411 Woodfield Blvd China MI 48054
Rockford Carving Company Bob Klingler 837 Degurse Ave Marine City MI 48039
Rotary, Marine City Lynn Zyrowski P.O. Box 134 Marine City MI 48039
Safe Haven 4 Kids of Michigan Rev. Joe Wenturine 6135 King Rd Marine City MI 48039
Saph & Saph, P.C. Val & Kara Saph 361 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
SEMCO Energy Gas Co Randy Fernandez 1411 3rd St A Port Huron MI 48060
SERVPRO of Marine City/Romeo Jack & Rob MacEwan 8310 River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Simpson, Laura 554 N. Willim St Marine City MI 48039
SP Automotive Refinishing LLC Sam Parisi 6242 King Rd Marine City MI 48039



Spoviero, Hannelore 2701 Pte. Tremble Clay MI 48039
St. Clair Cheverolet Buick GMC Dave Abou-Ganim 3050 King Rd China MI 48054
St. Clair Community College Martha Pennington 323 Erie St Port Huron MI 48060
St. John River District Hospital Dawn Beindit 4100 South River Rd East China MI 48054
St. Johns United Church of Christ Kurt Schultz 227 West Blvd Marine City MI 48039
Steffy Builders John Steffy 5673 Remer China MI 48054
Steinmetz-VanDenbossche Insurance Agency John Vandenbossche 800 S Parker St Marine City MI 48039
Sunrise BP Tom Foster 69245 Burke Dr Richmond MI 48062
Sunrise Convenience Stores 69245 Burke Dr Richmond MI 48062
Talmer Bank Donna Sears 210 S. Parker Marine City MI 38039
Team Thompson Concrete Debbie Thompson 917 Bruce St Marine City MI 48039
The Sweet Tooth Todd May 312 S Water Ste 6 Marine City MI 48039
Thorpe Printing Stacie Thorpe 626 Busha Hwy Marysville MI 48040
Timmie's Pierogies Mary Parisean 4591 Chamberlain St. East China MI 48054
Tranquility Spa & Boutique Tammy Ward 201-B Broadway Marine City MI 48039
Trident Industrial Park Bob Klingler 837 Degurse Ave Marine City MI 48039
VanDenbossche Farms David VanDebossche 5225 Meisner China Twp MI 48054
Vera Grace Donna 229 Broadway Maine City MI 48039
VG's Food & Pharmacy Craig Vermette 6764 S River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Viney's Varsity Wear Chris & Mary Viney 6732 River Rd Marine City MI 48039
Voice Newspapers, The Beth Roach 19176 Hall Rd Ste 200 Clinton Twp MI 48038
Washington Life Center-COC Laurie Adair 403 N. Mary Marine City MI 48039
Water's Edge Ministries Suzanne Koch 301 N Sixth St PO Box 310 St. Clair MI 48079
Waterford Financial Management, LLC Jonathon Phelan P.O. Box 570 Marine City MI 48039
WGRT 102.3 FM Cathy Martinek 624 Grand River Port Huron MI 48060
Wireless Zone of St. Clair Marcus Liniaski 1173 S. Carney Dr. St. Clair MI 48079
Wm. Kloeffler Industries William Kloeffler 6033 King Rd Marine City MI 48039
Zimmer Chiropractic Sherrill Zimmer 447 S Water St Marine City MI 48039
Zimmerman's Meat Market Bob Goike 126 Broadway Marine City MI 48039



Phone email website Date Joined
810-357-3249 john_neagos@hotmail.com
810-765-4055 marinecitydental@att.net http://marinecitydental.wix.com/marinecitydentist
810-519-2603 achatzsoupmc@gmail.com www.achatzsoup.com
586-949-5570 kaitken@aitken-ormond.com www.aitken-ormond.com
810-420-0617 allaroundfence2180@yahoo.com
810-420-0804 acms2020@gmail.com acmsclinics.com Aug-16
810-765-7177 stewyri@msn.com Sep-16
810-765-7122 backporchprimitives@yahoo.com Sep-16
810-765-9200 dentaloffice@342@yahoo.com Sep-16
586-291-1963 reneem306@yahoo.com Oct-16
810-329-6601 steveg@ford88.com www.billmacdonaldford.com Sep-16
810-765-5534 blackwitch_farms@yahoo.com www.blackwitchfarms.com
810-765-4200 bluepikecantina@att.net Sep-16
810-841-1428 blueribbonfarmsgreenhouses@gmail.com
810-984-5596 pphelan@bmjinc.com www.bmjinc.com Oct-16
810-765-8700 pmerch@hotmail.com www.bowerrosefuneralhome.com Sep-16
586-596-0865 mrsv6414@gmail.com
810-531-2086 office@brennerelectric.org Sep-16
810-531-3221 canamconsultingllc@gmail.com Sep-16
810-765-8825 calongi@cardinalmooney.org http://www.cardinalmooney.org/ Sep-16
810-765-8879 cwkaatz91@sbcglobal.net http://www.eastchinatownship.org/red_brick_school/ Sep-16
810-985-2050 attyclane@att.net
810-765-4010 eleven@marinecity-mi.org http://www.marinecity-mi.org/
734-254-1699 lakeisha_dulin@comcast.net
810-765-3300 jwilton@cescc.org www.cescc.org Sep-16
810-765-0652 gwelb@yahoo.com marinecitymuseum@hotmail.com Oct-16
810-335-4858 eaglejim2@hotmail.com

810-329-5297 watchctvstclair@gmail.com www.watchctv.org Sep-16
810-765-3333 dbb@dbbeaton.com
313-910-4114 Sep-16
586-242-9192 dancingmeadowshomestead@gmail.com Sep-16
810-335-4183 info@daydreamsfarm.com Sep-16



586-292-6306 debbiesveggies@hotmail.com
810-990-4274 erinspursesandtotes@hotmail.com mythirtyone.com/edoetsch Oct-16
810-420-4147 downriverlandscape1@gmail.com www.marinecitylandscaping.com/ Oct-16
810-278-4442 earthstar_wisdom@yahoo.com www.earthstarwisdom.com
810-676-1018 sskalka@ecsd.us Sep-16
810-329-8555 alice.jehle@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com Oct-16
586-725-6445 pat.dorcey@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com Oct-16
810-278-1705 sjuliet@live.com Oct-16
810-765-3549 ginger@fisherbaker.com www.fisherbaker.com Aug-16
810-765-5300 fellowshipbaptist@hotmail.com www.ecfellowship.com Oct-16
810-765-3588 heather.fischer@53.com
810-765-4005 jeanne.frank@frehomes.com http://www.frehomes.com/Home
819-765-6464 2002@freshfooddepot.com www.freshfooddepot.com Aug-16
810-765-1296 revlepley@yahoo.com Oct-16
810-420-0751 lottapots48224@yahoo.com
810-765-0016 generalprinting@att.net
810-488-3123 goldenchoiceadv@yahoo.com www.goldenchoiceadv.com Oct-16
810-278-2409 jmorren74@comcast.net Aug-16
810-956-4290 pawpawtom@comcast.net Aug-16
810-420-0162 info@greatlakesarmysurplus.com Oct-16
810-765-8114 sharonpyr@aol.com http://www.greatlakesinsurance.com/ Oct-16
586-306-5765 gltconnection@sbcglobal.net Oct-16
810-765-3370 cheryl.devereaux@tax.hrblock.com
810-765-7144 harborhealth1@att.net www.harborhealthservices.com
810-765-5400 pastorjoe@sbcglobal.net www.harvestchurchmi.com
810-765-3175 ghlally57@gmail.com theheatherhouse.com Oct-16
586-598-2200 wilczewskirs@hendersonglass.com hendersonglass.com Oct-16
810-765-4012 sj.zimmer@att.net Oct-16
810-765-3591 principal@holycrossonline.net http://www.holycrossonline.net/ Oct-16
586-747-7120 shannon@hoppilyeverafterfarms.com hoppilyeverafterfamrs.com Aug-16
810-278-2267 judimitti@gmail.com itsallgoodvintage.com Oct-16
810-765-8895 mbachler@jabachler.com www.jabachler.com
810-765-4800 nsharrer@jgmpg.net http://www.jgmpropertygroup.com/ Sep-16

lckadey@comcast.net Oct-16
810-765-1440 kenmccormick55@gmail.com
248-343-3775 ds6wk3@gmail.com www.thelazyllama.com Sep-16
810-765-1296 revlepley@yahoo.com
386-503-5636 sbrownev@yahoo.com
810-765-8084 cherylverc@yahoo.com http://www.thelittlebarrestaurant.com/ Aug-16



810-765-8440 livingfaithlutheranmc@gmail.com livingfaithlc.org Sep-16
810-643-3787 fclograsso@gmail.com us.myorganic.com/shop/franceslograsso
810-765-8756 dvandenbossche51@hotmail.com
810-765-1119 gkriver@hotmai.com www.antiquemallmarinecity.com
810-765-5555 marinecitybanquetcenter@comcast.net www.marinecitybanquetcenter.com Aug-16
810-765-0248 lwegmeyer@yahoo.com Sep-16
810-765-3030 info@marinecitygunsmith.com Oct-16
810-765-9121 terryl_filo@yahoo.com Aug-16
810-765-0678 pratusznik@hotmail.com
810-765-5155 ls@fineartmodels.com www.marinertheater.net Jul-16
586-598-1764 michele057@yahoo.com Sep-16
810-765-4700 abby@mcbridecpa.com http://www.mcbridecpa.com/ Sep-16
810-385-1301 cajmac@comcast.net Oct-16
810-329-4736 x290stobaben@medilodgeofstclair.com Sep-16
248-854-4506 15nancymitchell@gmail.com
810-765-6843 nepenthepd@yahoo.com Sep-16
810-420-0858 brett@nextgengrafix.com nextgengrafix.com
586-463-4573 stephenjr@nickelsaph.com nickelsaph.com Aug-16
810-765-4440 smjen@sbcglobal.net http://northbaybuilding.com/ Aug-16
810-329-9500 christine.mcnabb@northstarathome.com https://www.northstarathome.com/ Aug-16
810-765-8176 reowestrick@sbcglobal.net Sep-16
810-420-0005 overthetoekick@gmail.com Sep-16
810-765-4500 donna@parksidespeedy.com Sep-16
810-765-3665 gphelan1@comcast.net Sep-16
810-765-1310 markdelaharpe@comcast.net Sep-16
810-765-7945
810-335-4171 quilting-dreams.com
810-765-8167 reowestrick@sbcglobal.net www.westrickteam.com Sep-16
810-217-6613 patlarryn@comcast.net
810-279-1749 valerie@thesnugtheatre.com http://www.riverbanktheatre.com/ Sep-16
810-765-9093 mbpatsalis@comcast.net Sep-16
810-420-0231 roastedwithperks@gmail.com Sep-16
810-765-3700 robert.b.klinger@rockfordcarving.com http://www.rockfordcarving.com/
810-765-0016 lzyrowski@marinecity-mi.org
810-765-KIDS pastorjoe@sbcglobal.net www.SH4KOM.org
810-765-8802 saph-saph@att.net
800-624-2019 rfernandez@cityofmarysvillemi.com http://www.semcoenergygas.com/
586-336-7373 office@servpro10330.com www.servpromarinecityromeo.com Sep-16
586-879-5670 usbornbooksstudio@gmail.com Oct-16
810-765-3100 roseann.parisi@yahoo.com Sep-16



810-512-8161 summerandfun28@att.net
810-329-1000 dabouganim@stclairautomotive.com http://www.stclairautomotive.com/
810-989-5766 mkpennington@sc4.edu http://www.sc4.edu/
810-329-5384 dawnbeindit@stjohn.org www.stjohnprovidence.org/RiverDistrict/ Aug-16
810-643-3444 delilasdaddy@gmail.com stjohnmarine.org Sep-16
810-329-2689 steffybuilders@comcast.net http://www.steffybuilders.com/ Sep-16
810-765-4077 Jlalonde@dvains.com http://dvainsurance.com/location/marine-city/
810-727-7526

810-765-3501 dsears@talmerbank.com Oct-16
810-765-0851 teamthompsoncon@sbcglobal.net
810-765-4070 todd0536@sbcglobal.net thesweettoothmc.com Sep-16
810-364-6222 sthorpe@thorpeprinting.com http://www.thorpeprinting.com/
586-871-1006 parismc5@comcast.net
810-765-9076 tranquilhands69@yahoo.com Sep-16
810-765-3770 tridentpropertiesmc@gmail.com http://www.tridentmarinecity.com/
810-765-8034 dvandenbossche51@hotmail.com vandenbosschefarm.com Aug-16
810-650-5576 donnatebeau@gmail.com Sep-16
810-765-4061 craigvermette@yahoo.com https://www.shopvgs.com/content/marine-city Oct-16
810-765-4511 mviney40@earthlink.net http://vineysvarsitywear.com/ Sep-16
586-716-8100 broach@21stcenturymedia.com www.thevoicenews.com
810-765-3523 ladair@thecouncilonaging.org www.thecouncilonaging.org Sep-16
810-278-7782 suzikoch@comcast.net www.weccsc.org
586-201-5835 waterfordfinancial@yahoo.com Aug-16
810-987-3200 cathy@wgrt.com Sep-16
810-329-5180 marcus.liniarski@wireless-zone.com Sep-16
810-765-4068 kloeffler9691@hotmail.com Oct-16
810-765-5622 zimmerchiro@sbcglobal.net http://zimmerchiro.com/ Sep-16
810-765-8800 zimmermansmeat@yahoo.com http://zimmermansmeatmarket.com/
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